
LUNCH TODAY 
Pulled Pork/Bun 
Hashbrown/Peas 

Tropical Fruit 
Milk 

Owotannaya 
Yutokca Pi/Po 

Make a Difference 

amaḣpiya 

 Enemy Swim Day School 
 
 

 

 

Monday, April 3, 2023 

Aƞpetu Tokaheya 

Maġa Okada Wi - moon when goose lays eggs 
Dakotah word of the day: maġakṡica—duck 

 

 

Monday, April 3  - March Student of the Month 8:30am 

Tuesday, April 4  - Remote School Day 
Wednesday, April 5 - Remote School Day 
Thursday, April 6  - Make Up School Day 
Friday, April 7   - Spring Break—No School 
Monday, April 10  - Spring Break—No School 
Tuesday, April 11  - Make Up School Day 
Wednesday, April 12 - School Board Meeting 
Thursday, April 20  - OST Carnival Night  5:30-7:30 
Friday, April 21  - 4th Quarter Mid-Term 
Thursday, April 27  - February & March Student of the Month Dinner 5:30 
Friday, April 28  - Strategic Planning 
Saturday, April 29  - Strategic Planning 

“Knowledge is learning something every day. Wisdom is letting go of something every day.” -Zen proverb 


